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Anlage
In den Benden, 50259 Pulheim-Stommeln
G 02238-4786060 info@tennis-stommeln.de

Hallenadresse
In den Benden , 50259 Pulheim Stommeln
G 02238 3226 sean@tenniskonzept.de

Sportwart/in
Dumberth, Moritz
T 0176 31563555 moritz.dumberth@gmail.com

Schiedsrichterobmann
Mayrhofer, Anke
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Damen 30 1 (2er) | Bezirkspokal

MF: Barbara Scharrer; T 0171 8333712
barbara@scharrer.net
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Scharrer, Barbara
Donath, Katja

Fischer, Rebecca
Nicolas, Svenja

Alfers, Carrianne (RSA¥)
Haacke, Carola

Hulka, Sandra

Lo lacono - Blatzheim, Tanja

Lux, Lisa

Bonse, Sabine

Popp, Brigitte

Lieber, Denise

Ciorba, Mariana (ROU N)
Koep, Vanessa
Ballendat, Laura
Wabhlers, Franziska
Inacker, Elena

Kadlec, Lena

Huber, Martina
Lichter-Pacher, Vanessa
Fraikin, Svenja

Grunert, Christine

Huth, Stefanie

Rosu, Elena (ROU N)
Hurtz, Christina
Beeskow, Christiane

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

28006573
28650007
28602750
29450376
28250558
27253078
28252175
27351053
29404081
28501687
27952418
28352317
27652548
29454804
28752261
29105561
29150916
28804252
28301720
28953535
28052688
27951574
28552376
27852269
28351589
27853808

LK
LK5,4
LK11,5
LK13,9
LK14,0
LK14,2
LK15,1
LK15,3
LK15,9
LK16,3
LK16,5
LK16,9
LK18,7
LK19,3
LK20,4
LK21,3
LK21,9
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK21,4
LK21,5
LK22,0
LK22,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
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